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American Institutes for Research (AIR) Contacts  
Lynn Bauer, PLS Survey Manager lbauer@air.org  
Danielle Battle, Survey Methodologist  dbattle@air.org 
Generic E-Mail PLS@air.org  
Tool Free Numbers: Phone:  1-866-744-5746  
IMLS Contacts  
Deanne Swan, Senior Statistician 
 202-653-4769 

dswan@imls.gov  

Matt Birnbaum, Senior Evaluation Officer 
 202-653-4760 

mbirnbaum@imls.gov  

Kim Miller, Management Analyst 
 202-653-4762 

kmiller@imls.gov 

Generic E-Mail Research@imls.gov 
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